
 

Lenders Accepting Paycheck Protection 
Program Applications in Oregon 

UPDATED: 5/28/2020 
For application assistance, please contact your local Small Business Development Center (SBDC): 

www.bizcenter.org/centers 

Oregon-headquartered Lenders Accepting Applications from 
New Customers: 

Bank of Eastern Oregon  www.beobank.com 

Beneficial State Bank www.beneficialstatebank.com 

Cascade Community FCU www.cascadecu.org 

InRoads Credit Union www.inroadscu.org 

Key Bank  www.key.com 

Northwest Bank  www.northwest.bank 

People’s Bank of Commerce www.peoplesbank.bank 

Umpqua Bank www.umpquabank.com 

Unitus Community Credit Union www.unitusccu.com 

 

Out of State Lenders Accepting Applications from New 
Customers: 

These lenders are open to working with Oregon businesses.  
Armstrong Bank www.armstrong.bank 

Bank of California www.bancofcal.com 

Bank of Southern California www.banksocal.com 

BOC Bank www.bocbanking.com 

Central Pacific Bank www.cpb.bank 

Clearwater Federal Credit Union www.clearwatercreditunion.org 

Comerica Bank www.comerica.com 

Cross River Bank www.crossriver.com 
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DL Evans Bank www.dlevans.com 

Iberiabank www.iberiabank.com 

SunWest Bank www.sunwestbank.com 

Valley National Bank www.valley.com 

World Trade Finance Inc. www.worldtradefinanceinc.com 

Zions Bank www.zionsbank.com 

 

Lenders Accepting Applications from Existing Customers: 
1st Source Bank  www.1stsource.com 

Alerus www.alerus.com 

Ally Bank www.ally.com 

American Business Bank www.americanbb.bank 

American National Bank www.amnb.com 

America’s Credit Union www.youracu.org 

Atlantic Capital Bank www.atlanticcapitalbank.com 

Arbor Bank www.arborbanking.com 

Availa Bank www.availa.bank 

Bancorp South Bank www.bancorpsouth.com 

Bank CDA www.bankcda.com 

Bank Leumi www.leumiusa.com 

Bank Midwest www.bankmw.com 

Banner Bank www.bannerbank.com 

Bank of America www.bankofamerica.com 

Bank of Idaho www.bankofidaho.com 

Bank of Jackson Hole  www.bankofjacksonhole.com 

Bank of Santa Clarita www.bankofsantaclarita.com 

Bank of Sun Prairie www.bankofsunprairie.com 

Bank of the Pacific  www.bankofthepacific.com 

Berkshire Bank www.berkshirebank.com 

Blue Ridge Bank www.mybrb.com 

BOK Financial  www.bokfinancial.com 

Byline Bank www.bylinebank.com 

https://www.dlevans.com/
http://www.iberiabank.com/
http://www.sunwestbank.com/
http://www.valley.com/
http://www.worldtradefinanceinc.com/
http://www.zionsbank.com/
http://www.1stsource.com/
http://www.alerus.com/
http://www.ally.com/
http://www.americanbb.bank/
http://www.amnb.com/
http://www.youracu.org/
http://www.atlanticcapitalbank.com/
http://www.arborbanking.com/
http://www.availa.bank/
http://www.bancorpsouth.com/
http://www.bankcda.com/
http://www.leumiusa.com/
http://www.bankmw.com/
http://www.bannerbank.com/
http://www.bankofamerica.com/
http://www.bankofidaho.com/
http://www.bankofjacksonhole.com/
http://www.bankofsantaclarita.com/
http://www.bankofsunprairie.com/
http://www.bankofthepacific.com/
http://www.berkshirebank.com/
http://www.mybrb.com/
http://www.bokfinancial.com/
http://www.bylinebank.com/


 
Cadence Bank www.cadencebank.com 

California Bank of Commerce www.californiabankofcommerce.com 

CalPrivate Bank www.calprivate.bank 

CalWest Bank www.calwestbancorp.com 

Carter Federal Credit Union www.cartercu.org 

Cascade Community Federal Credit Union www.cascadecu.org 

Cass Commercial Bank www.cassbank.com 

Celtic Bank Corporation www.celticbank.com 

Centennial Bank www.my100bank.com 

Centerstone SBA Lending Inc. www.teamcenterstone.co 

Central Willamette Credit Union www.centralwcu.org 

CIBC Bank USA www.us.cibc.com 

Citizens Alliance Bank www.citizensalliancebank.com 

Citizens Bank  www.citizensebank.com 

City National Bank www.cnb.com 

City National Bank of Florida www.citynationalcm.com 

Clackamas County Bank www.clackamascountybank.com 

CoBank ACB www.cobank.com 

Coleman County State Bank www.colemanbank.com 

Commencement Bank www.commencementbank.com 

Commonwealth Business Bank www.cbb-bank.com 

Community Bank of Colorado  www.cobnks.com 

Community First Bank www.c1stbank.com 

Community Resource Bank www.community-resourcebank.com 

Community State Bank www.communitystatebank.net 

Connecticut Community Bank  www.ccbankonline.com 

Cornerstone Bank www.cornerstonebank.com 

Country Club Bank www.ccbfinancial.com 

Denali State Bank www.denalistatebank.com 

Dogwood State Bank  www.dogwoodstatebank.com 

Dominion Bank  www.dominionbanking.com 

East West Bank  www.eastwestbank.com 
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Elements Financial Federal Credit Union www.elements.org 

Enterprise Bank and Trust  www.enterprisebank.com 

ESSA Bank and Trust www.essabank.com 

Farmers Bank  www.farmersbankva.com 

Fifth Third Bank www.53.com 

First American Bank  www.firstambank.com 

First Bank Financial Centre www.bankfivenine.com 

First Bank of the Lake  www.firstbanklake.com 

First Business Bank  www.firstbusiness.com 

First Choice Bank www.firstchoicebankca.com 

First Community Credit Union  www.firstcommunity.com 

First Hope Bank  www.firsthope.com 

First Horizon Bank  www.firsthorizon.com 

First International Bank and Trust  www.firstintlbank.com 

First Internet Bank of Indiana  www.firstib.com 

First Interstate Bank  www.firstinterstatebank.com 

First Northern Bank of Wyoming  www.firstnorthern.bank 

First Pioneer Farm Credit www.firstpioneers.com 

First Republic Bank www.firstrepublic.com  

First Secure Bank and Trust  www.firstsecurebank.com 

First Security Bank of Helena  www.ascentbank.com 

First Southern National Bank www.fsnb.net 

First State Bank www.fsb.bank 

First Tech Federal Credit Union www.firsttechfed.com 

First Trust Savings Bank  www.ftsbank.com 

Five Star Bank www.five-starbank.com 

First Western SBLC www.smallbusinessloans.co 

Flagstar Bank  www.flagstar.com 

FlatIrons Bank www.flatirons.bank 

Franklin Synergy Bank www.franklinsynergybank.com 

Fulton Bank National Association www.fultonbank.com 

GBC International Bank www.gbcib.com 
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Glacier Bank www.glacierbank.com 

Golden Valley Bank www.goldenvalley.bank 

Grant County Bank www.goldenvalley.bank 

Greater Nevada Community Union www.gncu.org 

Guaranty Bank and Trust  www.gbtonline.com 

Gulf Coast Bank and Trust Company  www.gulfbank.com 

Happy State Bank www.happybank.com 

Hana Small Business Lending Inc. www.hanafinancial.com 

Hawaii National Bank www.hawaiinational.bank 

Heritage Bank www.heritagebanknw.com 

Horizon Community Bank www.horizoncommunitybank.com 

Idaho First Bank www.idahofirstbank.com 

Idaho Trust Bank www.idahotrust.com 

Incredible Bank www.incrediblebank.com 

Independence Bank www.1776bank.com 

Intrust Bank www.intrustbank.com 

IQ Credit Union www.iqcu.com 

Ironworkers USA Federal Credit Union www.ironworkersfcu.org 

Jefferson Bank of Missouri  www.jefferson-bank.com 

JD Bank www.jdbank.com 

LCA Bank Corporation www.leasecorp.com 

Malheur Federal Credit Union www.malheurfcu.org 

Manufacturers and Traders Trust Company  www.mtb.com 

Maps Credit Union www.mapscu.com 

mBank www.bankmbank.com 

Meadows Bank www.meadowsbank.bank 

MetaBank National Association www.metabank.com 

Midland States Bank www.midlandsb.com 

Midwest Bank Centre www.midwestbankcentre.com 

Mid Penn Bank www.midpennbank.com 

Mid-Oregon Credit Union www.midoregon.com 

Mountain America Federal Credit Union www.macu.com 
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National Cooperative Bank  www.ncb.coop 

National JACL Credit Union www.jaclcu.com 

Native American Bank www.nativeamericanbank.com 

NBKC Bank www.nbkc.com 

Northwest Community Credit Union www.nwcu.com 

Northwest Farm Credit Services www.northwestfcs.com 

Numerica Credit Union www.numericacu.com 

Old West Federal Credit Union www.oldwestfcu.org 

Open Bank www.myopenbank.com 

Oregon Coast Bank www.oregoncoastbank.com 

Oregon Pacific Bank www.opbc.com 

Oregon State Credit Union www.oregonstatecu.com 

Oregonian Credit Union www.oregonianscu.com 

Osgood State Bank www.osgoodbank.com 

Pacific City Bank www.paccity.net 

Pacific Crest Federal Credit Union www.mypcfcu.org 

Pacific Enterprise Bank www.pacificenterprisebank.com 

Pacific Mercantile Bank www.investors.pmbank.com 

Pacific NW Federal Credit Union www.pnwfcu.org 

Pacific Premier Bank www.ppbi.com 

PacWest www.pacwest.com 

Pinnacle Bank www.pinnbank.com 

Pioneer Trust Bank www.pioneertrustbank.com 

Plumas Bank www.plumasbank.com 

Point West Credit Union www.pointwestcu.com 

Poppy Bank www.poppy.bank 

Professional Bank www.myprobank.com 

Providence Federal Credit Union www.providencecu.org 

Readycap Lending  www.readycapital.com 

Red Canoe Credit Union www.redcanoecu.com 

River City Bank www.rivercitybank.com 

Rivermark Community Credit Union www.rivermarkcu.org 
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River Valley Community Bank www.rivervalleycommunitybank.com 

Riverview Community Bank www.riverviewbank.com 

Santa Cruz County Bank www.sccountybank.com 

Seacoast Commerce Bank www.sccombank.com 

Signature Bank www.signaturebankga.com 

Signature Bank of Georgia  www.signaturebankga.com 

Simmons Bank  www.simmonsbank.com 

Solera National Bank www.solerabank.com 

State Bank and Trust of Kenmare www.sbtk.com 

State Bank Northwest www.statebanknorthwest.com 

State Bank of Southern Utah www.sbsu.com 

Sterns Bank National Association www.stearnsbank.com 

Stone Bank www.stonebank.com 

Summit State Bank www.summitstatebank.com 

Sunset Science Park Federal Credit Union www.sspfcu.com 

Tbank www.tbank.com 

TCF National Bank www.tcfbank.com 

TD Bank www.td.com 

Texas Capital Bank www.texascapitalbank.com 

Texas Security Bank www.texassecuritybank.com 

Timberland Bank www.timberlandbank.com 

The Bancorp Bank www.thebancorp.com 

The City National Bank of Metropolis  www.cnb-metropolis.com 

The Converse County Bank www.conversecountybank.com 

The National Bank of Indianapolis www.nbofi.com 

The Old Point National Bank of Phoebus www.oldpoint.com 

The Piedmont Bank www.piedmont.bank 

The Plains State Bank www.plainsstatebank.com 

The Provident Bank www.theprovidentbank.com 

The Seiling State Bank www.seilingsb.com 

Town and County Credit Union www.townandcountry.org 

Traditional Bank www.traditionalbank.com 
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TrailWest Bank www.trailwest.bank 

TransPecos Banks www.transpecosbanks.com 

TwinStar Credit Union www.twinstarcu.com 

UMB Bank  www.umb.com 

Umpqua Bank www.umpquabank.com 

UniBank www.unibank.com 

United MidWest Savings Bank www.umwsb.com 

US Bank www.usbank.com 

Utah First Federal Credit Union www.utahfirst.com 

Vermont Federal Credit Union www.vermontfederal.org 

Viking Bank www.vikingbankmn.com 

Vista Bank www.vistabank.com 

Washington Federal Bank www.wafdbank.com 

Washington Trust www.watrust.com 

WCLA Credit Union www.loggerscu.com 

WebBank www.webbank.com 

Wells Fargo www.wellsfargo.com 

West Gate Bank www.westgate.bank 

Willamette Community Bank www.willamettecommunitybank.com 

Willamette Valley Bank www.willamettevalleybank.com 

Wilmington Savings Fund Society  www.wsfsbank.com 

 

Online-only Lenders: 

Biz2Credit  www.biz2credit.com 

CDC Small Business Finance Corporation www.cdcloans.com 

Funding Circle  www.fundingcircle.com 

Kabbage  www.kabbage.com 

Lendio www.lendio.com 

Newtek Small Business Finance www.newtekone.com 

PayPal www.paypal.com 

Square www.squareup.com 
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